TRISTATE

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

MAILING ADDRESS OFFICE HOURS
P.O. Box 1385 (856) 231-9012 Monday-Friday
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 (856) 727-4844 (FAX) 8:30 A.m.—5:00 P.m.
KenneTH D. SataLorr, ExecuTive SECRETARY EmaiL; tristatetariff@gmail.com

April 9, 2012

Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary RECEIVED

Secretary's Bureau
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

Keystone Building 2nd Floor APR 18 2012
400 North Street
Harrisburg, PA 17120 PAPUSEEEIIF?EUT;%'I{T’;IES#ET\'SSION

Dear Secretary Chiavetta:

Enclosed herewith are two {2)pEopies of 6th Révised Page 15-B

to Tariff Freight Pa. P.UCC. No. 54, issued by Tristate House-
hold Goods Tariff Conference, Inc., Agent under powerndf attorney
and sent to you for filing in compiiance with the requirements of
the Pennsylvania Public Utility Law.

Alpha International Movers, Inc. @ A-00117495 issseeking an
increase in hourly rates for Monroe and Pike Counties. Also
enclosed is a letter affidavit indicating for 2011 its gross
operating revenues were less than $500,000 and its operating
ratio not Tess than 93%. PA gross revenues only.

The proposed loose-leaf revisions are filed to become effective
June 11, 2012.

Please receipt and return the duplicate copy of this transmittal
Tetter in the enclosed self-addressed and stamped envelope.

Very truly yours,

K nerand D Sokeid

Kenneth D. Sataloff
Executive Secretary
KDS/mim

Enclosures

A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY “HOUSEHOLD” GOODS



HL.IPHA

INTERNATIONAL. NMOVERS INC.

February 29, 2012

Mr. Robert Bingaman

Compliance Manager

Bureau of Technical Utility Services
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
P.O. Box 3265

Harrisburg, PA  17105-3265

Dear Mr..Bingaman: -

Please use this letter as our affidavit that our 2011 gross Pennsylvania revenues were less
than
$500,000 and that our operating ratio was NOT LESS THAN 93%.

Very truly yours, '
Y RECEND
7
Vd -

s
' APR $E702
Matthew" VanBuskirk | (.
President BA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSICN
SECRETARY'S BURLAU

230 Bossardsville Rd, P. O. Box 227, Sciota, PA 18354



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
6th Revised Page 15-B cancels 5th Revised Page 15-8 FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

ALPHA INTERNATIONAL MOVERS, INC. Brodheadsville, PA Cetrtificate No. A-00117495

In lleu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates
shall apply for shipments originating in Monroe and Pike Counties and transported distances of forty (40) miles and less.

TRANSPCORTATION RATE TABLE AA - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (Item 5)
Subject to Notes 1 and AA and BB below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the
applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3,
and 4. )

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 | COLUMN 3 | COLUMN 4
HOURLY RATES (In Dollars)
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND SATURDAYS (ANY HOUR)
ANY DAY HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS AND
(Flat Charges in Dollars) (ANY HOUR) -01 00 P WEEKDAYS
7:01 Ao 5:00 PM 5:01 PM 1o 7:00 AM

VEHICLE and Driver .... 75.00 +60.00 70.00
Additional men; each..... See Note AA, 40,00 30,00 35.00
SUPERVISQORS; each.. Below 45.00 35.00 40.00

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Monday thru Sunday: 4 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2,

3or4.
NOTE AA - When distance from original point to final destination is:
(a) 20 miles or less - flat charge shall be one-half hour at the applicabie rates.
(b} Over 20 but not-over 40 miles - flat charge shall be cne hour at the applicable rates.
NQTE BB - When a piano is a part of the shipment, carrier will assess the following flat charges in addition to the applicable

hourly rates above.
Spinet/Upright .........ccccociiiiinn, $75.00
Baby Grand ............oooiin e $125.00

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 51 for the above carrier, the following rates shall
apply:

tern 1200 $30.00 regutar and $40.00 overtime

Item 200 1st day $1.75 perowt; EA.D. $.13 per cwt; WH $3.50 per cwt HEC EHVED

ltem 220; D

ltem 230: D APR 18 2017

Section 8: G PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SECRETARY’S BUREAU

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: April 10, 2012 EFFECTIVE: June 11,2012

r Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. G. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385




